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64,93
60,11
42,22
39,36
32,56
31,18
29,44
28,76
28,58
27,69
27,49
26,73
25,83
25,02
24,77
24,27
24,20
24,07
23,86
23,07
22,60
22,28
22,20
22,17
21,43
20,52
20,18
20,16
20,02
19,82
19,12
18,92
18,40
17,56
17,2
16,12
15,80
15,50
13,92

76,00
64,00
64,00
63,90

Matthes
Manz
Hoheisel
Giinther
Schumacher
Giinther
Balshiisemann
Effelsberg
Giinther
Brunner
Schulte
Obst
Ziegelmeier
Ruf
Michels
Samel
Theuerkauf
Becker
Lobinger
Ruf

Potten
Borgards
Esser
Werres
Jansen
Wieneke
Eutin
Nehring
Gobel
Zimmermann
Biicker
Biirger
Wilodasch
Lobinger
Tucke
Simon
Shimizu
Siegers
Schild

Hammerwurf

Simone
Daniela
Tanja
Evelyn
Anna
Dorit
Julia
Claudia
Ulrike
Brigitte
Sabine
Claudia
Anja
Nina
Renate
Julia
Paulina
Nina
Martina
Julia
Anja
Kaila
Monika
Katrin
Carolin
Kim
Heide
Melanie
Madeleine
Lea
Katrin
Ellen
Jessica
Babett
Katharina
Annette
Jana
Ingrid
Dagmar

80 g-BALL

75 LAZ PTS (TV Kaldauen)

86 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
79 LGBTN (LC Bonn)

80 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

96 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel

78 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

75 LGBTN (LC Bonn)

76 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
78 ASV St. Augustin

56 Troisdorfer LG

76 LGBTN (LUlsdorf-Ranzel)
67 Troisdorfer LG

65 1. FC Hardtberg

07 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)

68 SSG Konigswinter-Ittenb.
82 Sieglarer TV

06 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel

84 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

45 LGBMT (Meckenheim)

03 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)

81 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
02 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)

74 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
85 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
81 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
96 Troisdorfer LG

51 1. FC Hardtberg

79 SSG Kénigswinter-Ittenbach
97 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel

98 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel

79 LGBTN (LC Bonn)

79 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
01 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)
67 LGBMT (Meckenheim)
00 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel
76 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel
84 LGBTN (Llsdorf-Ranzel
78 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel
77 LGBTN (Llsdorf-Ranzel
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Frauen und W19 bis 1964, W15-18 1948-60, W13/14 1948-73

Kehl
Sohr
Freisen
Pastoors

Mathilde
Martina
Maren
Susanne

12 Sieglarer TV

45 LAV Bad Godesberg
82 TV Rheinbach

14 Bonner Turnverein

10.10.2025

19.05.2007 Halle/Saale AK 30
08.06.2008 Schonebeck

16.06.1996 Troisdorf Jug.B
16.06.1996 Troisdorf Jug.B
21.03.2015 Meckenheim Jug.A

08.06.1996 Mdnchengladbach ~ Jug.A
30.01.1999 Bonn

20.09.1995 Liilsdorf Jug.A
18.09.1994 Liilsdorf Jug.B
26.09.2015 Ubach-Palenberg  AK 55
18.09.2002 Liilsdorf

01.10.2016 Uebach-Palenberg  AK 45

07.04.2002 Sinzig AK 35

26.01.2025 Leverkusen Jug.A

09.04.2016 Sinzig AK 45

06.10.2007 Huckelhoven

10.09.2025 Liilsdorf Jug.A

18.09.2002 Lilsdorf Jug.A

13.10.1991 Meckenheim AK 45

27.04.2024 Leichlingen

22.09.2000 Lulsdorf Jug.A

02.04.2023 Selters

20.09.1995 Liilsdorf

18.09.2002 Liilsdorf Jug.B

22.09.2000 Llsdorf Jug.A

17.01.2015 Leverkusen Jug.A

30.03.1996 Bonn AK 45

18.04.2015 Sinzig AK 35

28.05.2014 Troisdorf Jug.B

17.09.2014 Troisdorf Jug.B

20.09.1995 Liilsdorf Jug.B

25.04.1996 Troisdorf Jug.B

29.04.2023 Olfen

13.10.1991 Meckenheim

10.09.2025 Liilsdorf

18.09.1994 Liilsdorf Jug.A

24.09.2004 Lilsdorf

25.04.1996 Troisdorf Jug.A

25.04.1996 Troisdorf Jug.A
02.11.2016

28.08.1932 Sieglar

10.07.1960 Linnich W15
09.09.1995 Meckenheim W13
29.06.1933 Bonn Jug.A
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63,55
63,35
63,00
61,00
60,40
60,40
60,20
60,15
60,00
60,00
59,50
59,00
59,00
58,00
58,00
57,80
57,50
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,00
55,00

12,20

36,00
35,55
34,00
31,00
30,00
30,00
30,00

Hiisken
Praum
Stelter
Breinlich
Aust
Zens
Gauhe
Nelles
Kreuz
Cornelius
Treude
Albig
Nettekoven
NuRRbaum
Siemers
Haaks
Suchodolski
Haock
Groger
Hartwig
Krebs
Glaser
Sax

Krutwig

Liirges
Bohme
Kampe
Lahn
Finner
Kemper
Daub

Katharina Bonner Turnverein

Uni Bonn

25 BDM Gruppe 15 Godesberg

Helga 44 LAV Bad Godesberg

Uni Bonn
Therese ATV Bonn

Uni Bonn
Martha 09 Bonner Turnverein
Maria TV Troisdorf

BDM Bonn Gruppe 1
25 BDM Gruppe 15 Godesberg

Elise 11 ATV Bonn

25 BDM Gruppe Witterschlick
Adelheid ATV Bonn
Heike 70 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
Liesel Siegburger TV

25 BDM Gruppe 34 Hersel
Paula Siegburger TV
Dorli 38 Siegburger TV
Heike 71 ASV St. Augustin
Indra 71 ASV St. Augustin
Deike 97 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
Pauline 97 LG Meckenheim

Kugelschocken 5 kg

Anna 06 ATV Bonn

Schleuderball 1,5 kq

Maria BDM "Glaube und Schonheit"
Lisbeth 10 Bonner Turnverein
TV Troisdorf
TV Troisdorf
Lotte TV Mannstaedt
Erika BDM "Glaube und Schdnheit"

Angelika BDM "Glaube und Schénheit"

22.06.1930 Bonn
20.05.1931 Bonn
21.06.1942 Bonn
11.10.1959 Bonn
20.05.1931 Bonn
22.09.1935 Bonn
20.05.1931 Bonn
22.06.1930 Bonn
26.07.1936 Siegburg
29.05.1940 Bonn
28.06.1943 Bonn
15.09.1929 Bonn
20.06.1943 Bonn
17.06.1934 Bonn
20.05.1982 Leverkusen
22.06.1930 Bonn
28.06.1943 Bonn
22.06.1930 Bonn
31.05.1953 Siegburg
09.09.1983 St. Augustin
09.09.1983 St. Augustin
27.06.2010 Troisdorf
29.05.2010 Meckenheim

06.08.1922 Bonn

30.05.1943 Bonn
19.07.1931 Miilheim
09.09.1934 Mannstaedt
09.09.1934 Mannstaedt
09.09.1934 Mannstaedt
30,05.1943 Bonn
30.05.1943 Bonn

Jug.A

Jug.B
W15

Jug.A
Jug.A
Jug.A
Jug.A
Jug.A
W12
Jug.A
Jug.A
Jug.A
W15
W12
W12
W13
W13



